Formular TUIASI.POB.08-F5.3.1, rev.3
UNIVERSITATEA   TEHNICĂ   "GHEORGHE  ASACHI"   DIN  IAŞI
FACULTATEA DE ELECTRONICĂ TELECOMUNICAŢII ŞI TEHNOLOGIA INFORMAŢIEI
DEPARTAMENTUL DE ELECTRONICĂ APLICATĂ ŞI SISTEME INTELIGENTE
Concurs pentru ocuparea postului de conferenţiar poz. 13
Disciplinele postului:  Procesarea si recunoasterea semnalelor complexe
   Arhitecturi hard şi soft, comunicaţii şi tehnici de comandă cu microcontrolere
FIŞA  DE VERIFICARE

4 S.M. Feraru, M.D. Zbancioc, R.M. Barbu, C.M. Gavrilescu, ”Using the Decision
Tree for Emphasizing the Benefits of Associating Antioxidants in the Therapy of the
Metabolic Syndrome”, 5-th edition of the International Conference on e-Health and
Bioengineering, (EHB 2015), Iaşi, România, ISBN: 978-1-4673-7545-0/15
(Indexare BDI IEEExplore)
0.25 4 6.25
5 M. Rusu, M.Zbancioc, „Automated identification of objects based on Normalized
Cross-Correlation and Genetic Algorithm”, 5-th edition of the International
Conference on e-Health and Bioengineering, (EHB 2015), Iaşi, România, ISBN:
978-1-4673-7545-0/15 (Indexare BDI IEEExplore)
0.25 2 12.5
6 M.S. Feraru, M.D. Zbancioc, Comparative analysis between SROL - Romanian
database and Emo - German database, Proc of IEEE International Symposium on
Signals, Circuits and Systems (ISSCS 2015), 9-10 July, Iaşi, România, ISBN 978-1-
4673-7487-3, (INSPEC Accession Number: 15367265, DOI:
10.1109/ISSCS.2015.7204015), 2015
0.25 2 12.5
7 M. Luca (Costin), R. Luca, S.Bejinariu, A.Ciobanu, O.Paduraru, M.Zbancioc and T.
Barbu, „An Overview of Several Researches on Fuzzy Logic in Intelligent Systems”,
Proc of IEEE International Symposium on Signals, Circuits and Systems (ISSCS
2015), 9-10 July, Iaşi, România, ISBN 978-1-4673-7487-3, (INSPEC Accession
Number:15367269 ), 2015
0.25 7 3.57
8 M. Feraru, M. Zbancioc, “Emotion Recognition using Lyapunov Exponent of the
Mel-Frequency Energy Bands”, Proc. of International Conference on Electronics,
Computers and Artificial Intelligence (ECAI 2014), 23-25 oct., Bucureşti, România,
vol. 6-no.1/2014, ISSN-1843-2115, IEEE Catalog CFP1427U-ART, ISBN 978-1-
4799-5479-7, (INSPEC Accession Number:15076415, DOI:
10.1109/ECAI.2014.7090140), 2014
0.25 2 12.5
9 M. Zbancioc, M. Feraru, “Using the Lyapunov Exponent from Cepstral Coefficients
for Automatic Emotion Recognition”, Proc of 8th IEEE International Conference on
Electrical and Power Engineering – EPE 2014, 16-17 Oct., Iaşi, România, ISSN:
978-1-4799-5848-1.
0.25 2 12.5
10
M. Zbancioc, M. Feraru, “Integrated System for Prosodic Features Detection from
Speech”, Proc of 8th IEEE International Conference on Electrical and Power
Engineering – EPE 2014, 16-17 Oct., Iaşi, România, ISSN: 978-1-4799-5848-1.
0.25 2 12.5
11 M. Feraru, M. Zbancioc, „Speech Emotion Recognition for SROL Database using
Weighted KNN algorithm”, International Conference on Electronics, Computers and
Artificial Intelligence (ECAI2013), June 27-29, 2013, Pitesti, Romania, ISBN: 978-
1-4673-4935-2, Digital Object Identifier: 10.1109/ECAI.2013.6636189 ©2013 IEEE
0.25 2 12.5
12 M. Zbancioc,, M. Feraru, “The automatic segmentation of the vocal signal using
predictive neural network”, International Symposium on Signals, Circuits and
Systems (ISSCS 2013), July 11-12, 2013, Iasi, Romania, ISBN: 978-1-4799-3193-4,

Nr.crt. Titlul lucrării Nr. autori Punctaj
1 Zbancioc Marius Dan, Feraru Silvia Monica, „Recognition of Positive and 2 10
Formular TUIASI.POB.08-F5.3.1, rev.3
Negative Emotions for Romanian Language”, The 6th IEEE International
Conference on E-Health and Bioengineering - EHB 2017 , June 22-24, Sinaia,
Romania
2 Feraru Silvia Monica, Zbancioc Marius Dan,, “Emotion recognition for disgust
and boredom states”, 13-th International Symposium on Signals, Circuits and
Systems. ISSCS 2017, July 13-14, Iasi, Romania
2 10
3 M. Zbancioc, M. Feraru, “Optimized Segmentation Method of the Vocal Signal
with Predictive Neural Network”, Proc. of International Conference on
Electronics, Computers and Artificial Intelligence (ECAI 2014), 23-25 oct.,
Bucureşti, România, vol. 6-no.1/2014, pp. 23-26, ISSN-1843-2115, IEEE Catalog
CFP1427U-ART, ISBN 978-1-4799-5479-7 (INSPEC Accession
Number:15076441, DOI: 10.1109/ECAI.2014.7090141), 2014
2 10
4 M. Zbancioc, M. Feraru, “A Study about the Statistical Parameters Used in the
Emotion Recognition”, Proceedings of the 10th International Conference on
Development and Application Systems, Suceava, Romania, May 17-19, 2012,

A3.1 Citări în cǎrţi, reviste şi volume ale unor manifestǎri ştiinţifice
[cǎrţi/ISI = 8 / nr. autori articol citat; BDI = 4 / nr. autori articol citat]
81 citari (18 citări rev ISI, 14x rev BDI, 29 x conf ISI, 17 x conf BDI)
M.S. Feraru, M.D. Zbancioc, Comparative analysis between SROL - Romanian database and Emo - German
database, Proc of IEEE International Symposium on Signals, Circuits and Systems (ISSCS 2015)
Nr.crt. Titlul articolul care ne citează Punctaj
1 A multi features fusion support vector machine for classification of emotion issue in the
design of an audio recognition system
I Trabelsi, MS Bouhlel - International Journal of Applied Pattern Recognition, Vol.3, Issue2,
ISSN: 2049-887X, 2016 - inderscienceonline.com (BDI Journal, DBLP)
3
2 Experimental study in development of speech corpus for emotion recognition with data
validation
I Pavaloi, E Musca - International Symposium on Signals, Circuits and Systems (ISSCS), 2015,
9-10 July 2015, Print ISBN: 978-1-4673-7487-3, DOI: 10.1109/ISSCS.2015.7203993, INSPEC
Accession Number: 15382485 (IEEE Xplore, conferinta ISI)
2
M. Zbancioc, M. Feraru, “Integrated System for Prosodic Features Detection from Speech”, 8th IEEE International
Conference and Exposition on Electrical and Power Engineering – EPE 2014
Nr.crt. Titlul articolul care ne citează Punctaj
1 Experimental study in development of speech corpus for emotion recognition with data
validation
I Pavaloi, E Musca - International Symposium on Signals, Circuits and Systems (ISSCS), 2015,
9-10 July 2015, Print ISBN: 978-1-4673-7487-3, DOI: 10.1109/ISSCS.2015.7203993, INSPEC
Accession Number: 15382485 (IEEE Xplore, conferinta ISI)
2
M. Feraru, M. Zbancioc, “Emotion Recognition in Romanian Language using LPC Features”, The 4th IEEE
International Conference on E-Health and Bioengineering - EHB 2013,
Nr.crt. Titlul articolul care ne citează Punctaj
1 Application of cepstrum analysis and linear predictive coding for motor imaginary task
classification
S Kumar, A Sharma, K Mamun… - Congress on Computer Science and Engineering (APWC on
CSE), 2015 2nd Asia-Pacific World, INSPEC Accession Number: 16005034, DOI:
10.1109/APWCCSE.2015.7476214, 2015 - ieeexplore.ieee.org
1
2 Emotion detection using perceptual based speech features
S Lalitha, S Tripathi - India Conference (INDICON), 2016 IEEE Annual, 2016 INSPEC
Accession Number: 16650816 ,DOI: 10.1109/INDICON.2016.7839028, 2016 -
ieeexplore.ieee.org
1
3 Training Pattern Classifiers with Physiological Cepstral Features to Recognise Human
Emotion

B Wang, Q Sun, S Pi, H Wu - SPIE Optical Engineering+ Applications. International Society
for Optics and Photonics, Proc. SPIE 9193, Novel Optical Systems Design and Optimization
XVII, Vol. 91930C; DOI:10.1117/12.2060517, 2014 –  ISBN:978-1-62841-220-8, ISSN: 0277-
786X, San Diego, CA, aug. 17-19, 2014 (ISI Web of Science)
5
3 Text-Independent Speaker Identification Using the Histogram Transform Model
Z Ma, H Yu, ZH Tan, J Guo - IEEE Access ( Volume: 4 ), Page(s): 9733 – 9739, Electronic
ISSN: 2169-3536, INSPEC Accession Number: 16606917, DOI: 10.1109/
3
Formular TUIASI.POB.08-F5.3.1, rev.3
ACCESS.2016.2646458,  2016 - ieeexplore.ieee.org
4 Power-Normalized Cepstral Coefficients (PNCC) for Punjabi Automatic Speech
Recognition using phone based modelling in HTK
A Kaur, A Singh - 2nd International Conference on Applied and Theoretical
Computing and Communication Technology (iCATccT), INSPEC Accession Number:
16850837, DOI: 10.1109/ICATCCT.2016.7912026, 2016 - ieeexplore.ieee.org
1
M. Feraru, M. Zbancioc, „Speech Emotion Recognition for SROL Database using Weighted KNN algorithm”,
International Conference on Electronics, Computers Intelligence (ECAI2013)– 4 citări
Nr.crt. Titlul articolul care ne citează Punctaj
1 Speech emotion recognition with unsupervised feature learning
Z Huang, W Xue, Q Mao - Frontiers of Information Technology & Electronic Eng (FITEE),
6(5):358-366, ISSN 2095-9184, 2015 – Springer (Revista BDI, SCOPUS, INSPEC)
3
2 Multi-taper spectral features for emotion recognition from speech
SV Chapaneri, DD Jayaswal, International Conference on Industrial Instrumentation and
Control (ICIC), 28-30 May 2015, pp 1044 – 1049, INSPEC Accession Number: 15290937,
DOI: 10.1109/IIC.2015.7150900, 2015 (IEEE Xplore)
1
3 Long-term statistical feature extraction from speech signal and its application in emotion
recognition
E Loweimi, M Doulaty, J Barker, T Hain - pp 173-184, Lecture Notes in Computer Science
book series (LNCS, volume 9449)- 2015, Springer
3
4 Detection of Drive-by Download Attacks Using Machine Learning Approach
M Aldwairi, M Hasan, Z Balbahaith - International Journal of Information Security and Privacy
(IJISP) 11(4), DOI: 10.4018/IJISP.2017100102, 2017 - igi-global.com (Web of Science, Scopus,
Elsevier)
5
5 Comparative study regarding characteristic features of the human voice
RM Lexutan - 7th International Conference on Electronics, Computers and Artificial
Intelligence (ECAI), 2015 (ECAI),  INSPEC Accession Number: 15556170, DOI:
10.1109/ECAI.2015.7301206, 2015 - ieeexplore.ieee.org (conf. ISI)
2
M. Zbancioc, M. Feraru, „The Analysis of the FCM and WKNN Algorithms Performance for the Emotional Corpus
SROL”, Advances in Electrical and Computer Engineering, Vol. 12, Issue 3, 2012 –  2 citări ISI
Nr.crt. Titlul articolul care ne citează Punctaj

SB AKBEN - IU-Journal of Electrical & Electronics Engineering, IU0JEEE,  ISSN: 1303-0914,
2016 - dergipark.ulakbim.gov.tr (Elsevier Engineering Index)
3
M. Zbancioc, M. Feraru, “Emotion Recognition of the SROL Romanian Database using Fuzzy KNN Algorithm”,
International Symposium on Electronics and Telecommunications IEEE - ISETC 2012
Nr.crt. Titlul articolul care ne citează Punctaj
1 Recognition of Emotion Intensity Basing on Neutral Speech Model, Kaminska, Dorota;
Sapinski, Tomasz; Pelikant, Adam, Edited by: Gruca, A; Czachorski, T; Kozielski: MAN-
MACHINE INTERACTIONS 3 Book Series: Advances in Intelligent and Soft Computing ,
Volume: 242, Pages: 451-458, DOI: 10.1007/978-3-319-02309-0_49, ISBN:978-3-319-02309-0,
ISSN: 1867-5662 , Published: 2014 (ISI Web of Science)
3
2 Recognition of emotional states in natural speech
D Kaminska, T Sapinski… Signal Processing Symposium (SPS), 5-7 June 2013, INSPEC
Accession number: 13839152, DOI: 10.1109/SPS.2013.6623599,  2013 (IEEE Xplore)
1
3 Comparison of perceptual features efficiency for automatic identification of emotional
states from speech
D Kaminska, T Sapinski… - The 6th International Human System Interaction (HSI), 6-8 June
1
Formular TUIASI.POB.08-F5.3.1, rev.3
2013, pp. 210 – 213,  ISSN: 2158-2246, ISBN: 978-1-4673-5635-0, INSPEC Accession
Number: 13710107,  DOI: 10.1109/HSI.2013.6577824, 2013 (IEEE Xplore)
4 Fuzzy Logic in Speech Technology-Introductory and Overviewing Glimpses
HN Teodorescu - Fifty Years of Fuzzy Logic and its Applications, 2015 – Springer
Studies in Fuzziness and Soft Computing Volume 326, 2015, pp 581-608
Series Volume 326, pp 581-608, ISBN: 978-3-319-19682-4, ISSN: 1434-9922.

6 Polish Emotional Speech Recognition Based on the Committee of Classifiers
D Kaminska, T Sapinski - Przegląd Elektrotechniczny, ISSN 0033-2097, R. 93 NR 6/2017
doi:10.15199/48.2017.06.24, 2017 - pe.org.pl  (Journal BDI: SCOPUS, INSPEC, EBSCO)
3
M. Zbancioc, M. Feraru, “A Study about the Statistical Parameters Used in the Emotion Recognition”, 10th
International Conference on Development and Application Systems DAS2012 – 1 citări
Nr.crt. Titlul articolul care ne citează Punctaj
1 FCM clustering of emotional stress using ECG features
BS Zheng, M Murugappan, Y Sazali - International Conference on Communications and Signal
Processing (ICCSP), 3-5 April 2013, pp.305 – 309, ISBN: 978-1-4673-4865-2, INSPEC
Accession Number: 13708660, DOI: 10.1109/iccsp.2013.6577064, 2013. (IEEE Xplore)
1
2 Sad state analysis of speech signals using different clustering algorithm
HK Palo, MN Mohanty… - 2nd International Conference on Next Generation Computing
Technologies (NGCT),  INSPEC Accession Number: 16743869, DOI:
10.1109/NGCT.2016.7877504, 2016 - ieeexplore.ieee.org
1
H.N. Teodorescu, M. Zbancioc, M. Feraru, “The analysis of the vowel triangle variation for Romanian language
depending on emotional states”, International Symposium on Signals, Circuits and Systems (ISSCS 2011-IEEE
Conference) – 3 citări / 1 ISI

1
5 Fuzzy Logic in Speech Technology-Introductory and Overviewing Glimpses
HN Teodorescu - Fifty Years of Fuzzy Logic and its Applications, 2015 – Springer
Studies in Fuzziness and Soft Computing Volume 326, 2015, pp 581-608
Series Volume 326, pp 581-608, ISBN: 978-3-319-19682-4, ISSN: 1434-9922.
DOI: 10.1007/978-3-319-19683-1_28, 2015 (Indexed by ISI, SCOPUS, Springerlink)
3
6 A Retrospective Assessment of Fuzzy Logic Applications in Voice Communications and
Speech Analytics
HNL Teodorescu - International Journal of Computers Communications & Control (IJCCC),
Vol 10, No.6, ISSN 1841-9836, 2015, DOI:http://dx.doi.org/10.15837/ijccc.2015.6.2077  (ISI
Web of Science: INT J COMPUT COMMUN, IF=0.746 - JCR2014)
5
7  Vocabulary, synonyms and sentiments of hazard-related posts on social networks, by: SC
Bolea - International Conference on Speech Technology and Human-Computer Dialogue
(SpeD), INSPEC Accession Number: 15650279, DOI: 10.1109/SPED.2015.7343094, 2015 –
(ieeexplore.ieee.org)
2
8 On the algorithmic role of synonyms and keywords in analytics for catastrophic events
HNL Teodorescu, SC Bolea - 8th International Conference on Electronics, Computers and
Artificial Intelligence (ECAI), 2016, INSPEC Accession Number: 16692453, DOI:
10.1109/ECAI.2016.7861094, 2016 - (ieeexplore.ieee.org)
2
9 Analysis of requirements for SN monitoring applications in disasters—a case study, By:
HNL Teodorescu, M Pirnau - 8th International Conference on Electronics, Computers and
Artificial Intelligence (ECAI), 2016, INSPEC Accession Number: 16692483, DOI:
10.1109/ECAI.2016.7861095, 2016 – (ieeexplore.ieee.org)
2
10 An Intelligent Method to Process Romanian Language Internet Reviews
VM Ancusa, O Ban, M Cornea - BRAIN. Broad Research in Artificial Intelligence and
Neuroscience, Vol 8, No 3, 2017 (Journal - edusoft.ro/brain, Web of Science, Google Scholar)

O DRAGOMIR, F DRAGOMIR, V ȘTEFAN, E MINCĂ - sic.ici.ro
Volume 24 • Issue 3 • 2015 / Art. 12- Volume 24 • Issue 3 • 2015 (ISI Web of Science: STUD
INFORM CONTROL Impact Factor 2014: 0.913)
5
Microwave Imagistic and Data Processing Software for Early Breast Cancer Detection
M Costin, M Zbancioc, B Octavian, S Bejinariu - Proceedings of IPMU, 2008 – Citeseer – 2 citări / 1 ISI
Nr.crt. Titlul articolul care ne citează Punctaj
1 Software for Early Cancer Detection Using Microwave Breast Images, By: Costin, M.;
Baltag, O.; Bejinariu, S., Conference: 12th International Conference on Intelligent Engineering
Systems Location: Miami, FL Date: FEB 25-29, (INES 2008), pp. 151 – 154, ISBN: 978-1-
4244-2082-7, INSPEC Accession Number: 9965920, DOI: 10.1109/INES.2008.4481285,
Accession Number: WOS:000254861100024  (IEEE Xplore, ISI Web of Science)
2
2 A review of several applications of FL in modeling and in 1D/2D signal processing
V Apopei, SI Bejinariu, HN Costin… - International Symposium on Signals, Circuits and
Systems (ISSCS), 2015, ISBN:978-1-4673-7487-3, DOI: 10.1109/ISSCS.2015.7204004,
INSPEC Accession Number: 15382542 (IEEE Xplore)
2
C. Stefănescu, V. Rusu, M. Costin, M. Zbancioc, “An image pre-processing automatic system for bone scan
metastasis evaluation”, Revista Medico-Chirurgicala A „Societatii de Medici şi Naturalisti” din Iasi, (RMC-SMN) ,

4 Medical image processing useful tool in cancer diagnosis
M Costin, O Baltag, C ŞTEFĂNESCU… - Conference: 7th WSEAS International Conference
on Applied Computer Science (AOS 07) Location: Venice, ITALY Date: NOV 21-23, 2007,
Edited by: Revetria, R; Cecchi, A; Schenone, M; et al: Book Series: ELECTRICAL AND
COMPUTER ENGINEERING Pages: 282-287, ISBN:978-960-6766-15-2, ISSN: 1790-5117,
2
Formular TUIASI.POB.08-F5.3.1, rev.3
Accession Number: WOS:000254075400049 Published: 2007 (ISI Web of Science)
H.N. Teodorescu, D. Trandabat, M. Feraru, M. Zbancioc, R. Luca, “A Corpus of the Sounds in the Romanian Spoken
Language for Language-Related Education” (HMRFLL 2006), Revisiting Language Learning Resources,
Cambridge Scholars Publishing (CSP), UK Vol6, pp 73-89, 2007 – 7citari / 3 ISI
1 Classification of the pronunciations of the/v/consonant in the context _/v/V in the
Romanian language
A Untu, HN Teodorescu - Speech Technology and Human Dialogue –SpeD 2001, 18-21 May
2011, pp. 1-9, ISBN: 978-1-4577-0440-6, INSPEC Accession Number: 12094851, DOI:
10.1109/SPED.2011.5940730, 2011 (IEEE Xplore)
1
2 Micro-acoustical analysis and classification of the fricative/v
A UNTU, HN TEODORESCU - Proceedings of the Romanian Academy Series A-Mathematics
Physics Technical Sciences Information Science, Volume: 12, Issue: 3, Pages: 257-265,
Published: jul-sep 2011, ISSN: 1454-9069, Accession Number: WOS:000295898200013, 2011
(ISI Web of Science Proc. Rom. Acad. Ser. A-Math. Phys, Impact Factor: 0.276)
5
3 Perceptual details of depression detection in Romanian language
I Pavaloi, M Luca, E Musca - Conference: 4th IEEE International Conference on E-Health and
Bioengineering (EHB 2013) Location: Iasi, ROMANIA Date: NOV 21-23, 2013, ISBN:978-1-4799-2372-
4, Accession Number: WOS:00034667290002,  Published: 2013 (IEEE Xplore, ISI Web of Sciece)
2
4 A Study on Automatic Recognition of Positive and Negative Emotions in Speech
I Pavaloi, A Ciobanu, M Luca, E Musca, T Barbu, 18th International Conference System
Theory, Control and Computing (ICSTCC 2014), pp. 221 – 224, INSPEC Accession
Number:14826432 , DOI: 10.1109/ICSTCC.2014.6982419, 17-19 Oct. 2014 (IEEE Xplore)
1
5 Correlations between the patterns in Romanian and French/v/pronunciations and the
dentition state, By: Untu (Hulea), Alina; Teodorescu, Horia-Nicolai L.; Duvanaud, Claude,
Conference: 20th European Signal Processing Conference (EUSIPCO) Location: Bucharest,
ROMANIA Date: AUG 27-31, 2012, Pages: 1718-1722 , ISBN:978-1-4673-1068-0, ISSN:
2076-1465 , Accession Number: WOS:000310623800345, Published: 2012 (ISI Web of
Science, IEEE Xplore)
2
6 Experimental study in emotion recognition using prosodie features
I Păvăloi, E Muscă - Conference  E-Health and Bioengineering EHB, INSPEC Accession
Number: 15730682, DOI: 10.1109/EHB.2015.7391422, 2015 – (ieeexplore.ieee.org)
2
Mihaela Costin,Tudor Barbu, Marius Zbancioc, Gabriela Constantin. Techniques for static visual object detection
within a video scene. Polytechnic Institute Bulletin, Automatics and Computers, Tom LI (LV), Fasc.1-4, pp.75-85,
Iaşi, 2005 – 5 citări / 3 ISI

ed.Performantica, Iaşi, 2004, ISBN 973-7994-82-5 şi pe CD – Third European Conference on Intelligent Systems
and Technologies ECIT'2004
Nr.crt. Titlul articolul care ne citează Punctaj
1 Data Flow Chart in a Non-Invasive Breast Cancer Diagnosis System
M Costin, O Baltag, D Costandache… - Conference: 2nd IEEE International Workshop on Soft
Computing Applications (SOFA 2007) Location: Gyula, HUNGARY Date: AUG 21-23, Pages:
51-56, ISBN:978-1-4244-1607-3, Accession Number: WOS:000249888900009, Published:
2007 (IEEE Xplore, ISI Web of Knowledge)
2
Marius Zbancioc, Mihaela Costin, “Using Neural Networks and LPCC to Improve Speech Recognition”(SCS2003) –
Formular TUIASI.POB.08-F5.3.1, rev.3
11 citări
1 Application research of Voice control in Reading Assistive device for visually impaired
persons Z Fanfeng - International Conference on Multimedia Information Networking and
Security (MINES 2010), 4-6 Nov. 2010, ISBN:978-1-4244-8626-7,
DOI:10.1109/MINES.2010.10, 2010 (IEEE Xplore)
1
2 Voice-Based Recognition System for Non-Semantics Information by Language and Gender
W Li, DJ Kim, CH Kim, KS Hong - Third International Symposium on Electronic Commerce
and Security (ISECS) - 29-31 July 2010, pp. 84 – 88, ISBN: 978-1-4244-8231-3, DOI:
10.1109/ISECS.2010.27, INSPEC Accession Number:11500131, 2010 (IEEE Xplore)
1
3 A Study of the Usefulness of Linear Prediction Residual for Speaker Recognition
WC Hsu, JN Sun - Advanced Science Letters, Volume 9, Number 1, April 2012, pp. 754-761(8),
Publisher: American Scientific Publishers, DOI: http://dx.doi.org/10.1166/asl.2012.2524, 2012
Source: Advanced Science Letters, Volume 9, Number 1, April 2012, pp. 754-761(8)
(Revista BDI Elsevier ,Scopus, Google Scholar)
3
4 Mel Frequency Cepstral Coefficients Based Similar Albanian Phonemes Recognition
B Karahoda, K Pireva, AS Imran - pp491-500, Lecture Notes in Computer Science book series
(LNCS, volume 9734), 2016 – Springer
3
Mihaela Costin, Marius Zbancioc, “Improving Cochlear Implant Performances by MFCC Technique”, International
Symposium on Signal, Circuits and Systems (SCS2003) –  5 citări / 2 ISI
Nr.crt. Titlul articolul care ne citează Punctaj
1 DSP based improved Speech Recognition system
SD Daphal, SK Jagtap - International Conference on Communication, Information &
Computing Technology (ICCICT), 19-20 Oct. 2012, ISBN: 978-1-4577-2077-2, INSPEC
Accession Number: 13230054, DOI: 10.1109/ICCICT.2012.6398181, 2012 (IEEE Xplore)
1
2 Perceptual details of depression detection in Romanian language
I Pavaloi, M Luca, E Musca - Conference: 4th IEEE International Conference on E-Health and
Bioengineering (EHB 2013) Location: Iasi, ROMANIA Date: NOV 21-23, 2013, ISBN:978-1-4799-2372-

Application Systems (DAS) Location: Suceava, ROMANIA Date: MAY 15-17, 2015, Pages:
176-179, ISBN:978-1-4799-5094-2, Accession Number: WOS:000359866000029, Published:
2014 (IEEE Xplore, ISI Web of Sciece)
2
H.N. Costin, C. Rotariu, M. Zbancioc, M. Costin & E. Hanganu, “Fuzzy rule-aided decision support for blood cell
recognition”, Journal of Fuzzy Systems & Artificial Intelligence 7(1--3), pp. 61-70, 2001– 6 citări / 1 ISI
Nr.crt. Titlul articolul care ne citează Punctaj
1 Segmentation and border identification of cells in images of peripheral blood smear slides
N Ritter, J Cooper - Proceedings of the thirtieth Australasian conference on Computer science-
Volume 62, 2007, Pages 161-169, ISBN:1-920-68243-0 (Google Scholar)
2 Medical Image Processing by Means of some Artificial Intelligence Methods
H Costin, C Rotariu - Buletinul Institutului Politehnic din Iasi ,Tomul LIX (LXIII), Fasc. 2,
2013 Sectia Automatică Si Calculatoare  (Revista BDI, Google Scholar)
3 Parallel microscopic cell image segmentation and multiple fusions
ED Cheng, S Challa, R Chakravorty - International Journal of Signal and Imaging Systems
Engineering, Vol. 4, Issue 2,  DOI: 10.1504/IJSISE.2011.041603, 2011 (Revista BDI Scopus
Elsevier, Google Scholar)
4 Medical Image Processing by using Soft Computing Methods and Information Fusionn
H Costin, C Rotariu - World Scientific and Engineering Academy and Society (WSEAS 2011),
ISBN: 978-1-61804-011-4, Recent Researches in Computational Techniques, Non-Linear